
SAVE ON POSTAGE!  If you are in close proximity to one of the following agency 
POCs please contact them to purchase coins directly: 
 
FDA White Oak, MD 
LCDR Hamet Toure hamet.toure@fda.hhs.gov 
 
FDA Hillandale Bldg, MD 
LCDR Deveonne Hamilton-Stokes  
deveonne.hamilton-stokes@fda.hhs.gov  
 
BOP Butner, NC 
LCDR Babatunde Oloyede boloyede@bop.gov  

BCOAG Order Form 
PHS Rank Coins 

 

      
           Ensign             LTJG                LT                LCDR              CDR             CAPT         Back of Coin 
           ______            ______           ______            ______             ______          ______ 

 
BCOAG Coin 

  
______ 

$10.00 per coin, payable by check or money order to: “COF”.   
On the memo line, please write: “BCOAG” 

BCOAG Lapel Pins are also available for purchase for $5.00 each 

Please completely fill out this form and mail it along with your payment to: 
BCOAG 

      P.O. Box 10225, Rockville, MD 20849 
       

 
 

                 
 

Rank / Name: 

Agency: 

Shipping Address: 

City:                                                                State:                    Zip Code: 

Contact Number:                                          Email Address: 
Number of Coins: ___ X  $10.00 + Number of Pins: ___ X $5.00 = $________  =  Subtotal 
(indicate number on line below each coin picture) 

Refer to chart below for shipping & handling:                                 $_________   (S/H)  
                                                                                                                               

$_________=  Total 

Shipping & Handling 
Costs 

1-3 coins $2.95 

4-6 coins $4.95 

7-10 coins $6.95 
For orders of 11+ coins, 
please contact BCOAG 

for S/H costs. 

CMS Baltimore, MD Area 
LCDR Adrienne Hall adrienne.j.hall@ice.dhs.gov 
 
OASH Atlanta, GA 
LCDR Zanethia Eubanks zanethia.eubanks@hhs.gov 
 
HRSA- Parklawn Building, Rockville, MD 
LCDR Kami Cooper kcooper@hrsa.gov  
LCDR Tracy Pace tpace@hrsa.gov 

For questions, contact the Black Commissioned Officers Advisory Group @ bcoag.org@gmail.com. 
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